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Statement date: 09 February 2024
Supply address: SHOP, 169 - 171, HAGLEY ROAD, EDGBASTON, BIRMINGHAM, WEST

MIDLANDS, B16 8UQ

Your electricity statement for: 19 January 2024 - 08 February 2024 
Your current tariff: Standard Online - Monthly Direct Debit

Your account balance

£13,590.08 in debit

Starting balance (debit) £13,212.78
Total costs £377.30
You've paid £0.00

Your monthly payment

£1,000.00

Your next payment will be collected on
20 February 2024. Important: if we’re
unable to collect your payment when it’s
due, we may apply a £5 administration fee
as per our T&Cs.

Your last meter readings

Electricity 08 Feb 24 89347 (E )

(A) = Actual | (E) = Estimated | (S) = Smart

N Please update your meter readings via scottishpower.co.uk/myaccount, ScottishPower App or our free 24hr automated service
on 0800 027 8000. Avoid estimated readings - register for a smart meter at scottishpower.co.uk/smartbook

We've looked at your current tariff to see if there's a cheaper one available with similar features.

Features Electricity

Our cheapest
similar tariff 

K

K

K

Online 

Variable

Monthly Direct Debit

Good news!
You're already on our
cheapest similar tariff

If this changes,
we'll let you know

on your next
bill or statement

You may also be able to save more with our cheapest overall tariff.

Features Electricity

Our cheapest
overall tariff 

K

S

K

Online 

Flexi

Monthly Direct Debit

Save £672.71 per year
with Flexi Apr 2025 TL1

You can view our range of tariffs at scottishpower.co.uk/myaccount. Subject to availability. Different terms & conditions may apply. *See
page 2 for more details.
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Account number:
1610 9251 533

Thank you for being a ScottishPower customer This is not a tax invoice

Could you pay less on a different ScottishPower tariff?
Your estimated annual cost on your current tariff is £5,663.33 for electricity. You can use this information to help you budget and to
compare and switch tariffs with confidence.

Your estimated annual costs are based on your annual consumption, applicable tariff prices, and VAT (excludes your current balance). This will
vary if your tariff prices or energy use changes. Details about your current tariff can be found overleaf. Don't forget to think about switching
your tariff or supplier.



About your tariff

Electricity

Tariff name Standard Online

Payment method Monthly Direct Debit

Tariff end date Not applicable

Exit fee
(if you switch supplier more than 49 days before
the tariff end date)

Not applicable

Your estimated usage in
the last 12 months

19,368 kWh

Your energy use for this period

Electricity (kWh)

1,237 kWh 1,301 kWh

This period
last year

This period

An estimated read may have been used to calculate your energy
use. For more information visit scottishpower.co.uk/getintouch

Compare your tariff

Scan this image to download your energy
account details - you can use it to check
you are on the best tariff for you.
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*Switching tariffs may involve changing terms and conditions. Our tariff range is frequently changing, with some tariffs only available for a limited
period or through selected channels. Eligibility criteria will apply, such as having a smart meter with sufficient signal strength.



01 801 001

14 7000 1250 881

Meter type: Standard
Your electricity supply number:

S

How your energy adds up  
Here's a breakdown of your
payments and costs for this billing
period.
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This is not a tax invoice

Credit Debit 

Your starting balance was £13,212.78

Electricity costs Credit Debit 

Meter number: A320P01089

Standard Online - Monthly Direct Debit
18 Jan 2024 Estimated read: 88046
08 Feb 2024 Estimated read: 89347
Electricity units used 1301 = 1301 kWh

Unit rate 1301 kWh x 26.784p £348.46
Standing Charge 21 days x 51.760p £10.87
......................................................................................................................................................................... ................................. .................................

Total electricity costs £359.33

Summary Credit Debit 

Total electricity costs £359.33
VAT 5.00% on £359.33 £17.97
......................................................................................................................................................................... ................................. .................................

Total costs for this period £377.30
......................................................................................................................................................................... ................................. .................................

Your starting balance £13,212.78
Total payments for this period £0.00

Your new account balance is £13,590.08

HM Government is no longer providing an Energy Price Guarantee (EPG) discount to your gas
and/or electricity prices. This change took effect from 1st July 2023. Please note, you may still see a
saving applied to your account if your bill covers a period before the EPG discount no longer
applied.



Try our Direct Debit
Manager tool

A simple way to control your payments
and make sure you're paying enough for
your energy. Available in our
ScottishPower App and your online
account.

How much energy do you use in a day?
Your average daily spend, based on your energy use and tariff, is shown below. To help you understand what type of energy user you are,
we've also shown the equivalent daily spend for Ofgem's typical low, medium and high energy users. Figures include VAT at 5%.

Average daily spend on electricity

T
........................................................................................................FLP

Low Medium High

£15.52
(53.2 kWh)

£1.93
(4.9 kWh)

£2.63
(7.3 kWh)

£3.70
(11.2 kWh)

Your home

Some top tips to help reduce your energy costs

Turn off standby mode
Most electrical appliances can be turned off at the plug when not in use without causing any issues. Turn off standby mode on appliances
like your TV to save around £55 a year. Always check your appliance's instruction manual if you're unsure.

Draught-proof your home
If you live in an older home, you'll likely lose some heat in various places around your home. Professional draught-proofing of windows,
doors and blocking cracks in floors and skirting boards can cost around £250, but it can save around £95 a year on energy bills. DIY draught
proofing can be much cheaper.

Spend less time in the shower
The energy needed to heat the water for a shower can add up. Shortening a shower to 4 minutes could save the average household £70 per
year.

Savings information source: Energy Savings Trust January 2024 energysavingtrust.org.uk/hub/quick-tips-to-save-energy

Interested in discovering more energy saving tips?

Our energy efficiency guide provides a range of easy and affordable tips to help reduce your energy use and save money. Find
out more at  scottishpower.co.uk/energy-efficiency or call our Energy Efficiency advice line free on 0800 332233.

Download the free
ScottishPower App

Manage your account and more on the go
with our ScottishPower App

J

ABCDE
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ScottishPower Energy Retail Limited. Registered Office: 320 St. Vincent Street, Glasgow G2 5AD. Registered in Scotland No. SC190287. VAT No. GB 659 3720 08

Staying on top of your energy costs

Control at your fingertips
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IMPORTANT

Speak. Seek. Save.
Times are challenging and the cost-of-living crisis is impacting many households. We’re supporting Citizens Advice with their
Speak. Seek. Save campaign to provide more help to our customers.

Speak: If you’re struggling to pay your energy bills, please speak to us as soon as possible. We can work with you to set up a
payment plan or discuss the help and support we have available to you.

Seek: You may be eligible for our Hardship Fund if you’re on a lower income and need help. The fund can apply credit to your
account that you don’t need to pay back, which can help clear or reduce any debt on your account. Find out more at
scottishpower.co.uk/hardship-fund. We can also direct you to organisations where you can seek advice. For example, debt
charities, Citizens Advice, StepChange or LEAP (Local Energy Advice Partnership).

Save: We can help you save energy at home with our simple tips. For example, turning your heating down by one degree could
save you £100 per year*. Find out more at scottishpower.co.uk/energy-efficiency or visit www.gov.uk/saveenergy for further
advice from the Government. And, if your home has a poor EPC energy efficiency rating and you receive certain benefits, we could
help to lower your energy bills with a free air source heat pump installation. Discover more at
scottishpower.co.uk/air-source-heat-pumps

Extra help managing your energy account
If you need a little more support – for example if you have a disability, chronic illness, are of pensionable age, are blind or partially
sighted, or have experienced a change to your personal circumstances, you may be eligible for our free Priority Services Register
(PSR). It offers a range of services - for example, we can send communications in alternative formats, provide help with your meter
readings, and carry out free gas safety checks. To find out more, visit scottishpower.co.uk/psr

*Source: energysavingtrust.org.uk/energy-saving-budget

We're founding members of Energy UK's Vulnerability Commitment, which aims to provide focused
support for vulnerable households.


